9:49 AM

06/19/23
Accrual Basis

Letcher County Water and Sewer District

Transactions by Account

As of December 31, 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Class
620.00 - Water System Operation

620.50 - Materials & Supplies

Bill 01/08/2021 Frazier's Farm Supply Distribution
Bill 01/08/2021 28024...  Consolidated Pipe &.. Distribution
Bill 01/08/2021 28100... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 01/19/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 01/19/2021 07560...  American Welding &.. Distribution
Bill 02/03/2021 28101...  Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 02/09/2021 Frazier's Farm Supply Distribution
Bill 02/09/2021 Action Auto Supply, .. Distribution
Bill 03/04/2021 Frazier's Farm Supply Distribution
Bill 03/04/2021 285-1... Mountain Truck Parts Distribution
Bill 03/04/2021 28103...  Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 03/04/2021 1064202 Breeding's Plumbin... Distribution
Bill 03/11/2021 28103...  Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bifl 03/11/2021 28103... Consolidated Pipe &.. Distribution
Bill 03/11/2021 5722-...  ActionAuto Supply, ... Distribution
Bill 03/16/2021 520530 U.S.A. Blue Book Distribution
Bill 03/16/2021 28103.. Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bilf 04/01/2021 1067086 Breeding's Plumbin... Distribution
Bill 04/01/2021 28104... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 04/01/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 04/01/2021 28104... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 04/07/2021 5722-.. Action Auto Supply, ... Distribution
Bill 04/09/2021 28105...  Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 04/09/2021 28104... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 04/09/2021 28104... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bilt 04/09/2021 28104... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 04/09/2021 67114 Frazier's Farm Supply Distribution
Bill 04/09/2021 28105... Consolidated Pipe &.. Distribution
Bill 04/13/2021 Consolidated Pipe &...  Invoice#2810...  Distribution
Bilt 04/13/2021 Consolidated Pipe &...  Invoice# 2802...  Distribution
Bill 04/21/2021 28105...  Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bilt 04/21/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 04/21/2021 564648 U.S.A. Blue Book Distribution
Bill 04/21/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 05/04/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 05/04/2021 1069997 Breeding's Plumbin... Distribution
Bill 05/04/2021 1069627 Breeding's Plumbin... Distribution
Bill 05/12/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 05/12/2021 28107.. Consolidated Pipe &.. Distribution
Bill 05/12/2021 28106.. Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 05/12/2021 67114 Frazier's Farm Supply Distribution
Bill 05/12/2021 5722-... Action Auto Supply, .. Distribution
Bill 05/18/2021 S1001...  CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 05/26/2021 28108... Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution
Bill 05/26/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 05/26/2021 S1001... CITCO Water Distribution
Bill 06/01/2021 28109...  Consolidated Pipe &... Distribution

Cir

Split Amount Balance
231.00 - Accou... 388.26 388.26
231.00 - Accou... 1,876.58 2,264.84
231.00 - Accou... 542 .40 2,807.24
231.00 - Accou... 1,138.32 3,945.56
231.00 - Accou... 273.80 4,219.36
231.00 - Accou... 1,876.38 6,095.74
231.00 - Accou... 169.53 6,265.27
231.00 - Accou... 87.71 6,352.98
231.00 - Accou... 3.99 6,356.97
231.00 - Accou... 12.99 6,369.96
231.00 - Accou... 6.64 6,376.60
231.00 - Accou.. 299.95 6,676.55
231.00 - Accou... 1,389.46 8,066.01
231.00 - Accou... 1,122.98 9,188.99
231.00 - Accou... 247 .88 9,436.87
231.00 - Accou... 214.44 9,651.31
231.00 - Accou... 42.28 9,693.59
231.00 - Accou... 29.38 9,722.97
231.00 - Accou... 254.52 9,977 .49
231.00 - Accou... 1,519.97 11,497 46
231.00 - Accou.., 693.23 12,190.69
231.00 - Accou... 7.79 12,198.48
231.00 - Accou... 15.85 12,214.33
231.00 - Accou... 475.08 12,689.41
231.00 - Accou... 269.40 12,958.81
231.00 - Accou... 148.70 13,107.51
231.00 - Accou... 254.02 13,361.53
231.00 - Accou... 854.46 14,215.99
231.00 - Accou.. 614 .40 14,830.39
231.00 - Accou... 443.32 15,273.71
231.00 - Accou... 244 65 15,518.36
231.00 - Accou... 208.00 15,726.36
231.00 - Accou... 291.84 16,018.20
231.00 - Accou... 920.00 16,938.20
231.00 - Accou... 1,171.27 18,109.47
231.00 - Accou... 34.99 18,144.46
231.00 - Accou... 26.49 18,170.95
231.00 - Accou... 51.64 18,222.59
231.00 - Accou.. 25.00 18,247.59
231.00 - Accou... 1,107.36 19,354.95
231.00 - Accou.. 453.95 19,808.90
231.00 - Accou... 80.55 19,889.45
231.00 - Accou. . 1,205.68 21,095.13
231.00 - Accou... 318.38 21,413.51
231.00 - Accou... 421465 25,628.16
231.00 - Accou.., 325856 25,953.51
231.00 - Accou... 80.90 26,034 .41
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Type

Date

06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/07/2021
06/15/2021
06/15/2021
07/01/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/22/12021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/29/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/06/2021
08/06/2021
08/16/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/17/2021
08/30/2021
09/01/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021

Num

67114
5722-...
$1001...
48004...
$1001...
28109...
28109..
28109...

S1001...
1076483
28112...
28113...
28113..
$1001...
28113..
14516..
1078702

28114..
28113...
S1001...

2811553
1079233
28116...
28117..
S$1001...

12939
28118..
28117..
1081453

734106

1082291
1082320
28119..
28119...
1083982
28120...
1085238
1085219
1085217
48881 ...
28121...
28122...
48949...
1085380

Name

Memo

Class

Frazier's Farm Supply

Action Auto Supply, ...

CITCO Water

Northern Tool & Equ...

CITCO Water

Consolidated Pipe &...
Consolidated Pipe &...
Consolidated Pipe &. ..

Frazier's Farm Supply
CITCO Water

Breeding's Plumbin...
Consolidated Pipe &..

Consolidated Pipe &...

Consolidated Pipe &..
CITCO Water

Consolidated Pipe &..
Mountain Truck Parts
Breeding's Plumbin...
Breeding's Plumbin...

Consolidated Pipe &...

Consolidated Pipe &..
CITCO Water
Frazier's Farm Supply

Consolidated Pipe &...

Breeding's Plumbin...
Consolidated Pipe &..

Consolidated Pipe &...

CITCO Water
Frazier's Farm Supply
Snap-On
Consolidated Pipe &..
Consolidated Pipe &..
Breeding's Plumbin..
Frazier's Farm Supply
U.S.A. Blue Book
Breeding's Plumbin..
Breeding's Plumbin..

Consolidated Pipe &...
Consolidated Pipe &..,

Breeding's Plumbin. ..
Consolidated Pipe &..
Breeding's Plumbin.
Breeding's Plumbin..
Breeding's Plumbin..

Northern Tool & Equ...
Consolidated Pipe &...

Consolidated Pipe &..

Northern Tool & Equ...

Breeding's Plumbin..

Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution

Cir

Split Amount Balance
231.00 - Accou... 191.96 26,226.37
231.00 - Accou... 13.50 26,239.87
231.00 - Accou... 0.00 26,239.87
231.00 - Accou.. 569.98 26,809.85
231.00 - Accou... 2.86 26,812.71
231.00 - Accou... 116.31 26,929.02
231.00 - Accou... 553.68 27,482.70
231.00 - Accou... 181.95 27,664.65
231.00 - Accou... 46.74 27,711.39
231.00 - Accou... 4.50 27,715.89
231.00 - Accou.. 17.49 27,733.38
231.00 - Accou... 553.68 28,287.06
231.00 - Accou... 414.96 28,702.02
231.00 - Accou... 30.00 28,732.02
231.00 - Accou.. 1,023.85 29,755.87
231.00 - Accou. .. 138.72 29,894.59
231.00 - Accou... 4.99 29,899.58
231.00 - Accou... 36.56 29,936.14
231.00 - Accou... 46.50 29,982.64
231.00 - Accou.. 1,867.26 31,849.90
231.00 - Accou... 486.40 32,336.30
231.00 - Accou. .. 1,207.06 33,543.36
231.00 - Accou. .. 257.65 33,801.01
231.00 - Accou... 553.68 34,354.69
231.00 - Accou... 59.44 34,414.13
231.00 - Accou... 114.93 34,529.06
231.00 - Accou... 414.96 34,944.02
231.00 - Accou. .. 1,198.76 36,142.78
231.00 - Accou... 132.98 36,275.76
131.50 - O & M... 299.00 36,574.76
231.00 - Accou... 137.50 36,712.26
231.00 - Accou... 650.68 37,362.94
231.00 - Accou.. 33.94 37,396.88
231.00 - Accou... 175.76 37,572.64
231.00 - Accou... 280.03 37.852.67
231.00 - Accou.. 32.50 37,885.17
23100 - Accou... 30.53 37,915.70
231.00 - Accou... 174 24 38,089.94
231.00 - Accou... 138.92 38,228.86
231.00 - Accou.. 26.94 38,255.80
231.00 - Accou.. 553.68 38,809.48
231.00 - Accou... 34.77 38,844.25
231.00 - Accou... 2.09 38,846.34
231.00 - Accou.. 12.95 38,859.29
231.00 - Accou.. 274 .54 39,133.83
231.00 - Accou.. 1,107.36 40,241.19
231.00 - Accou... 702.69 40,943.88
231.00 * Accou.. 289.38 41,233.26
231.00 - Accou... 17.95 41,251.21
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9:49 AM
06/19/23

Accrual Basis

Letcher County Water and Sewer District

Transactions by Account

As of December 31, 2021

Name

Type Date Num
Bill 11/16/2021 67114
Bill 12/02/2021 1087337
Bill 12/02/2021 1087458
Bill 12/02/2021 28122...
Bill 12/02/2021 S1001...
Bilt 12/07/2021 67114
Bill 12/15/2021 803824
Bill 12/15/2021 1088302
Bill 12/15/2021 28124...
Bill 12/29/2021 28124...
Bill 12/29/2021 28125..
Bill 12/29/2021 28125...

Total 620 .50 - Materials & Supplies

Total 620.00 - Water System Operation

TOTAL

Frazier's Farm Supply
Breeding's Plumbin...
Breeding's Plumbin...
Consolidated Pipe &...
CITCO Water
Frazier's Farm Supply
U.S.A. Blue Book
Breeding's Plumbin...
Consolidated Pipe &..
Consolidated Pipe &...
Consolidated Pipe &...
Consolidated Pipe &. .

Memo

Class

Distribution

Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution

Cir

- Split Amount Balance
231.00 - Accou... 40.25 41,291.46
231.00 - Accou... 106.94 41,398.40
231.00 - Accou... 32.47 41,430.87
231.00 - Accou... 2,810.76 44,241.63
231.00 - Accou... 1,201.78 45,443 .41
231.00 - Accou.., 237.66 45,681.07
231.00 - Accou... 157.82 45,838.89
231.00 - Accou... 58.38 45,897.27
231.00 - Accou... 1,795.29 47,692.56
231.00 - Accou... 1,253.18 48,945.74
231.00 - Accou... 321.41 49,267.15
231.00 - Accou... 107.48 49,374.63
49,374.63 49,374.63
49,374.63 49,374.63
49,374.63

49,374.63
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Northern Tool & Equipment
Capital One Trade Credit

PO BOX 105525

ATLANTA, GA 30348-5525

ﬁ NOR7THERN'

TOOL + EQUIPMENT

Stephanie Bolling

Printed on 06/03/2021

Capital ). Trade Credit

Credit Account #

Letcher County Water & Sewer District 221354
3443 Hwy 119N Invoice #
Mayking, KY 41837 48004527
Purchase Details
Invoice Date 06/02/2021 Name
Type Sale Address
Authorization # 260506202
Terms Standard Phone
Due Date 07/02/2021
Amount Due $569.98
Name
Address

Purchase Location
Northern Tool - Mail Order
2800 Southcross Dr W
Burnsville, MN 55306
(952) 894-9510

Ship To

LCWSD

32 BEAR BR
984281499437
GORDON. KY 418199080

SKU Description
107515 107515 STANLEY ROTARY LASER
0 RENEWABLE 1 YEAR ADVA

$/Unit Units Total
$499.99 1.00 $499.99
$39.99 1.00 $39.99
Sub Total: $539.98

Sales Tax: $30.00

Invoice Total: $569 98

Pay Online at https://northerntool.bluetarp.com
Contact Capital One Trade Credit at {888) 321-6698 or help@capitalonetradecredit.com with questions.
For online or phone payments, your account will be credited as of the business day we receive it. as iong as it s made by 5 PM ET Mail payments will be credited the
same business day. as long as it is received by 5 PM ET at the correct address. noted below. with remit coupor Payments received by us at any other focation or in anv
other form may not be credited as of the day we receive them. Allow at least 7 business days for mail delivery
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